
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

5 

272 

77 

16 

23 

71 

72 

14 

70 

79 

45 

54 

3 

66 

111 

22 

57 

37 

34 

38 

Last Name 

TEDIOLI 

PECILE 

MACCAFERRO 

MAFFEZZINI 

QUERIO 

SIMONETTI 

SCANDALITTA 

BONACINA 

TARICCO 

BONACINA 

BRIGHI 

VILLA 

SENTIMENTI 

ALBERINI 

CIOVACCO 

PISATI 

MUSCI 

STEFANI 

LEONORI 

SCARPACCIO 

First Name 

Giorgio 

Andrea 

Nicola 

Ercole 

Marco 

Aldo 

Carlo 

Fausto 

Andrea 

Alan 

Giampaolo 

Dario 

Giorgio 

Francesco 

Roberto 

Simone 

Giancarlo 

Pietro Nicola 

Maurizio 

Marco 

Club 

MODIGLIANA 

DANILO VIAN 

A Q UIL E  M IL LEN A R IE  

BIASSONO 

D U C A T I  C LU B  T O R IN O  

MODIGLIANA 

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

CANZO 

A S S . S P O R T I V A  A N I M A  G U Z Z I S T A  

CANZO 

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

MARZENO 

A S S . S P O R T I V A  A N I M A  G U Z Z I S T A  

I. PALAZZESE 

BIASSONO 

BIASSONO 

PAVIA 

A Q UIL E  M IL LEN A R IE  

A S S . S P O R T I V A  A N I M A  G U Z Z I S T A  

Model/Engine 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

TRIUMPH 

DUCATI 

GHEZZI &  BRIAN  

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

Class 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Best Tm 

1:17.617 

1:21.679 

1:21.688 

1:22.182 

1:22.622 

1:22.763 

1:23.164 

1:23.773 

1:23.790 

1:23.864 

1:24.073 

1:25.826 

1:26.909 

1:27.236 

1:27.679 

1:29.295 

1:30.005 

1:33.024 

1:37.704 

1:39.751 

Diff 

4.062 

4.071 

4.565 

5.005 

5.146 

5.547 

6.156 

6.173 

6.247 

6.456 

8.209 

9.292 

9.619 

10.062 

11.678 

12.388 

15.407 

20.087 

22.134 

Gap 

4.062 

0.009 

0.494 

0.440 

0.141 

0.401 

0.609 

0.017 

0.074 

0.209 

1.753 

1.083 

0.327 

0.443 

1.616 

0.710 

3.019 

4.680 

2.047 

In Lap 

8 

11 

7 

9 

11 

9 

8 

5 

12 

2 

6 

9 

4 

10 

10 

9 

8 

4 

8 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 08.30 Fine: 08.51 

Esposta ore: 

Printed: 23/04/2017 8.52.50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:45 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/04/2017 08:30 


